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CEA Program Cost Breakdown

2023 Spring Semester - Early Start Spanish Language & Culture Nebrija Only

Program Fee
Tuition
Fees
Room & Board
Security Deposit
TOTAL PROGRAM FEE

Additional Expenses

International Airfare & Travel
Immigration Requirements
Meals

Books, Materials and Supplies
Personal Expenses

Travel Expenses

TOTAL ESTIMATED EXPENSES

Total Fee & Estmated Expenses

$9,762.00

$1,859.00

$3,874.00
Unavailable
$15,495.00

Low
$800.00
$345.00
$630.00

$280.00

High
$1,400.00
$345.00
$1,890.00

$378.00

$1,260.00  $2,520.00

$1,260.00  $1,890.00
$4,230.00 $8,078.00

$23,573.00

Notes

Tuition

Fees

Housing Rent, CEA Onsite & Student Support Services, O.S.E.
Refundable

(Estimated for budgeting purposes, this may vary)

Cost varies depending on time of purchase, point of origin and
time of travel.

Passport and additional requirements such and entry & exit fees,
visa, etc

The average expected cost for meals in housing option without a
meal plan, such as daily groceries and eating out at restaurants

Includes books, school supplies, art supplies, and course fees.

Telephone, laundry, local transportation and personal necessities.
This cost varies according to the spending habits of the student.
Includes additional travel outside of CEA excursions. This cost
varies according to the spending habits of the student.

Due to program dates, operational scale, and included services, pricing may differ between standard and customized CEA offerings.
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