

CEA Program Cost Breakdown

2023 Spring Semester - Early Start Spanish Language & Culture Nebrija Only

Program Fee		Notes
Tuition	\$9,762.00	Tuition
Fees	\$1,859.00	Fees
Room & Board	\$3,874.00	Housing Rent, CEA Onsite & Student Support Services, O.S.E.
Security Deposit	Unavailable	Refundable
TOTAL PROGRAM FEE	\$15,495.00	

Additional Expenses			
	Low	High	(Estimated for budgeting purposes, this may vary)
International Airfare & Travel	\$800.00	\$1,400.00	Cost varies depending on time of purchase, point of origin and time of travel.
Immigration Requirements	\$345.00	\$345.00	Passport and additional requirements such and entry & exit fees, visa, etc
Meals	\$630.00	\$1,890.00	The average expected cost for meals in housing option without a meal plan, such as daily groceries and eating out at restaurants
Books, Materials and Supplies	\$280.00	\$378.00	Includes books, school supplies, art supplies, and course fees.
Personal Expenses	\$1,260.00	\$2,520.00	Telephone, laundry, local transportation and personal necessities. This cost varies according to the spending habits of the student.
Travel Expenses	\$1,260.00	\$1,890.00	Includes additional travel outside of CEA excursions. This cost varies according to the spending habits of the student.
TOTAL ESTIMATED EXPENSES	\$4,230.00	\$8,078.00	
Total Fee & Estmated Expenses	\$23,5	73.00	

Due to program dates, operational scale, and included services, pricing may differ between standard and customized CEA offerings.

Cultural Experiences Abroad

702 E. Osborn Rd. Ste 200, Phoenix, AZ 85014

TELEPHONE (800) 266-4441 FAX (480) 907-1252 www.CEAStudyAbroad.com